

Moved by Siddoway

Seconded by Johnson

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO H.B. NO. 29

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1

1
2 On page 1 of the printed bill, in line 32, delete "2013" and insert:
3 "20135"; in line 38, delete "and"; also in line 38, delete "a one (1) or" and
4 insert: "a"; delete lines 39 and 40, and insert: "relationship described
5 in section 267 of the Internal Revenue Code, as defined in section 63-3004,
6 Idaho Code."; and on page 2, delete lines 1 through 5.